
Cheshire Roads Club Racing Calendar 2017

Date Time Event Course Distance Method of Entry

Wednesday 03 May 19:00 Evening 10 No. 1 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 10 May 19:00 Evening 10 No. 2 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 17 May 19:00 Evening 10 No. 3 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 24 May 19:00 Evening 10 No. 4 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 31 May 19:00 Evening 10 No. 5 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 07 June 19:00 Evening 10 No. 6 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 21 June 19:00 Evening 10 No. 7 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 28 June 19:00 Evening 25 No. 1 JC/24 25 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 05 July 19:00 Evening 10 No. 8 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 12 July 19:00 Evening 10 No. 9 (Cancelled) J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 19 July 19:00 Evening 10 No. 10 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Saturday 22 July 14:00 Open 50 J4/16 50 Miles CTT Entry Form

Wednesday 26 July 19:00 Evening 10 No. 11 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 02 August 19:00 Evening 10 No. 12 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 09 August 19:00 Evening 10 No. 13 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 16 August 19:00 Evening 10 No. 14 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 23 August 19:00 Evening 10 No. 15 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Wednesday 30 August 19:00 Evening 10 No. 16 J2/1 10 Miles £5.00 On the line.

Sunday 08 October 11:00 HILL CLIMB J9/13 4.2 Miles £3.00 On the line.

Entry Fees :- Club Events: 10s  £5.00, Hill Climb £3.00; Open '50' £8.00

All the 10 mile events are organised by Westmead Team 88.

Open 50:- Entries on CTT entry form to Rob Bailey before 11/7/2017.

Starting Points :- J2/1 On A537 500 yds W of A34. Park & sign on at Siddington Village Hall.

J4/16 On Twemlow Lane.

J9/13 On Long Hill 1/2 mile S of Whaley Bridge traffic lights.

For further details ring Time Trial Secretary, Phil Fern,  on 0161 427 1935. (or email philf1951@gmail.com)
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